SocketModem® Cell
MTSMC-MAT1 Device Guide
SOCKETMODEM® CELL DEVICE GUIDE
2 SocketModem® Cell MTSMC-MAT1 Device Guide
SocketModem® Cell Device Guide
Models: MTSMC-MAT1, MTSMC-MAT1-U
Part Number: S000669, Version 1.0
Copyright

Description: LTE Antenna with SMA-Male Connector
Model Number GY115IE002-001
MultiTech ordering information:
Model Quantity
ANLTE4-1HRA 1
ANLTE4-2HRA 2
ANLTE4-10HRA 10
ANLTE4-50HRA 50
OEM Integration
FCC & IC Information to Consumers
The user manual for the consumer must contain the statements required by the following FCC and IC regulations:
47 C.F.R. 15.19(a)(3), 15.21, 15.105 and RSS-Gen Issue 3, Dec 2010; 7.1.2 and 7.1.3